MSAUBC
Ramadan Prayer Times.

2024 CE // 1445 AH

Ramadan Date Day FEajr Sunrise  Dhuhr Asr

1* Mar 11 Mon b5:45am 7:32am 1:32pm  4:31 pm 8

2 Mar12 Tue 543am 7:30am 1:31pm 4:32pm 7:21pm 8: 41 pm
3 Mar13 Wed 541am 7:28am 1:31pm 4:33pm 7:23pm  8: 42 pm
4 Mar14 Thu 539am 7:26am 1:31pm 4:34pm 7:24pm 8: 44 pm
5 Mar15 Fri 536am 7:23am 1:31pm 4:35pm 7:26 pm  8: 46 pm
6 Mar16 Sat 534am 7:21am 1:30pm 4:36 pm 7:27 pm  8: 47 pm
7 Mar17 Sun 532am 7:19am 1:30pm 4:337pm 7:29 pm  8: 49 pm
8 Mar18 Mon 529am 7:17am 1:30pm 4:38pm 7:30 pm 8: 51 pm
9 Mar19 Tue 527am 7:15am 1:29 pm 4:39pm 7:32pm 8:52 pm
10 Mar20 Wed 5:25am 7:13am 1:29 pm 4:40pm 7:33pm  8: 54 pm
11 Mar21 Thu 522am 7:11am 1:29pm 4:41pm 7:35pm  8:56 pm
12 Mar22 Fri 520am 7:09am 1:29 pm 4:42pm 7:36 pm 8:57 pm
13 Mar23 Sat 517am 7:06am 1:28 pm 4:43pm 7:38 pm  8: 59 pm
14 Mar24 Sun 515am 7:04am 1:28 pm 4:43pm 7:39 pm 9:01 pm
15 Mar25 Mon 513am 7:02am 1:28pm 4:44pm 7:41pm 9:03 pm
16 Mar26 Tue 510am 7:00am 1:27pm 4:45pm 7:42pm 9:04 pm
17 Mar27 Wed 5:08am 6:558am 1:27pm 4:46 pm 7:44pm 9:06 pm
18 Mar28 Thu 5:05am é6:56 am 1:27pm 4:47pm 7:45pm 9:08 pm
19 Mar29 Fri 5:03am é6:54am 1:26 pm 4:48 pm 7:47pm 9:10 pm
20 Mar30 Sat 500am é6:52am 1:26 pm 4:48 pm 7:49 pm 9:11 pm

21 Mar31 Sun 4:57am 6:50am 1:26 pm 4:49 pm 750 pm 9:13 pm

22 Apr 1 Mon 455am 6:47am 1:25pm 450 pm 7:52pm  9:15 pm

23 Apr 2 Tue 4:52am é6:45am 1:25pm  4:51 pm

24 Apr 3 Wed 4:50am é6:43am 1:25pm  4:52 pm

25 Apr 4 Thu 4:47am é6:41am 1:25pm  4:52 pm

26 Apr 5 Fri 4:45am 6:39am 1:24pm  4:53 pm

27 Apr 6 Sat 4:42am 6:37am 1:24 pm 4:54 pm

28 Apr 7 Sun 4:39am é6:35am  1:24 pm  4:54 pm
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Apr 8 Mon 4:37am 6:33am 1:23pm  4:55pm

Apr 9 Tue 4:334am 6:31am 1:23pm  4:56 pm

*Start and end dates subject to moon sighting



